	DIARY DATES 2019/2020

	DATE
	EVENT
	INFORMATION

	AUTUMN 1

	Monday 2nd September
	INSET Day
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 3rd September
	INSET Day
	XXXXX

	Wednesday 4th September
	Autumn 1 Starts
	XXXXX

	Monday 9th September
	Paul’s Pantry Assembly (9.15 am)
	XXXXX

	Monday 23rd September
	Harvest Assembly
	Food Donations

	Friday 27th September
	Macmillan Coffee Morning @ 10.00am
	Cake Donations

	Monday 30th September
	INSET Day
	XXXXX

	Thursday 3rd October
	Favourite Food Day
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 8th October
	Phonics Day
	Parents invited at 2.30pm

	Thursday 17th October
	Individual Photographs - Academy
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 22nd October
	Crucial Crew – Y6 Visit
	XXXXX

	Wednesday 23rd October
	Fluenz Spray
	YR – Y6 Pupils

	Friday 25th October
	Autumn 1 Ends
	XXXXX

	AUTUMN 2

	Monday 4th November
	Autumn 2 Starts
	XXXXX

	Monday 11th November – Friday 15th November
	Anti-bullying Week
	XXXXX

	Wednesday 13th November
	Drop-in Parents Afternoon/Evening
	3.15pm – 5.45pm

	Friday 15th November
	Children in Need
	Pudsey Merchandise

	Tuesday 26th November
	Languages Day
	Parents invited at 2.30pm

	Wednesday 4th December
	Christmas Market **
	2.30pm – 5.30pm

	Wednesday 11th December
	Reception/Year 1 Production
	2.00pm and 6.00pm 

	Friday 13th December
	Pantomime
	XXXXX

	
	Nursery Nativity 
	10.30am & 2.30pm

	Monday 16th December
	Short Autumn Reports To Parents
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 17th December
	Dojo Shop
	Exchange earned dojos

	
	All Christmas Class Parties (pm)
	Party Food Donations

	Wednesday 18th December
	Christmas Jumper Day
	£1 donation

	
	Christmas Lunch Children
	XXXXX

	
	Autumn 2 Ends (½ Day INSET)
	School finished at 1.15pm

	SPRING 1

	Monday 6th January
	Spring 1 Starts
	XXXXX

	Thursday 16th January
	Favourite Food Day
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 21st January
	Maths Problem Solving Day
	Parents invited at 2.30pm

	Friday 7th February
	Year 2 Sleepover
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 11th February
	Safety Internet Day
	Parent Meting at 2.50pm

	Friday 14th February
	Spring 1 Ends
	XXXXX

	
	Valentine’s Race Afternoon
	2.00pm start

	SPRING 2

	Monday 24th February
	Spring 2 Starts
	XXXXX

	Thursday 5th March
	World Book Day
	Dress Up Day

	Monday 9th March – Friday 13th March
	Science Week
	Parents invited 13.03.20 (pm)

	Friday 13th March
	Sports Relief
	Sports Merchandise

	Wednesday 18th March
	Mother’s Day Fair
	Starts 1.45pm

	Monday 1st April – Wednesday 3rd April
	Y5 Residential – Leaches Wood
	XXXXX

	Friday 3rd April 
	KS1 Easter Bonnets 
	9.30am start

	
	KS2 Decorated Eggs 
	10.00am start

	
	Dojo Shop (pm)
	Exchange earned dojos

	
	Spring 2 Ends
	XXXXX

	SUMMER 1

	Monday 20th April
	Summer 1 Starts
	XXXXX

	
	Short Spring Reports To Parents
	XXXXX

	
	Formal Parents’ Evening 
	Book time slots

	Tuesday 21st April
	Formal Parents’ Evening 
	Book time slots

	Wednesday 22nd April – Friday 24th April
	Y3 Residential – Standon Bowers
	XXXXX

	Monday 27th April
	Homeless Box Appeal
	Donations

	Thursday 30th April
	Academy Class Photographs
	XXXXX

	Week beginning 4th May
	Arts Week
	XXXXX

	Thursday 7th May
	Art Gallery
	Parents invited at 2.30pm

	Week beginning 11th May
	KS2 Testing
	Year 6 Pupils

	Week beginning 18th May 
	KS1 Testing
	Year 2 Pupils

	Thursday 21st May
	Favourite Food Day
	XXXXX

	Friday 22nd May
	Summer 1 Ends
	XXXXX

	SUMMER 2

	Monday 1st June
	Summer 2 Starts
	XXXXX

	Wednesday 3rd June
	Sports Day and Family Picnic
	KS1 am/KS2 pm

	Friday 5th June
	Sports Day Reserve
	KS1 am/KS2 pm

	Monday 8th July
	New Classes Handed Out
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 9th June
	Phonics Screening
	Year 1 Pupils

	Thursday 11th June
	Phonics Screening
	Year 1 Pupils

	Tuesday 16th June
	Multiplication Tables Check
	Year 4 Pupils

	Wednesday 17th June
	Multiplication Tables Check
	Year 4 Pupils

	Thursday 18th June
	Multiplication Tables Check
	Year 4 Pupils

	Monday 22nd June
	Town Sports Field Events
	Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 Pupils

	Wednesday 24th June
	Town Sports Track Events
	Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 Pupils

	Wednesday 1st July
	Family Fun Day
	Gates open at 1.30pm

	Friday 3rd July
	Year 6 Leavers’ Visit
	XXXXX

	Friday 10th July
	INSET DAY
	XXXXX

	Monday 13th July
	STEM Day
	Parents invited at 2.30pm

	Wednesday 15th July
	Year 2 Production (2.00pm & 6.00pm)
	Year 2 Staff

	Thursday 16th July
	Full Reports To Parents
	Office Staff

	
	Drop-in Parents Afternoon/Evening
	2.30pm – 5.30pm

	Friday 17th July
	Behaviour Reward Day
	XXXXX

	Monday 20th July
	New Classes Transition Day
	XXXXX

	
	100% Attendance Assembly
	XXXXX

	Tuesday 21st July
	New Classes Transition Day
	XXXXXX

	Wednesday 22nd July
	Leavers’ Assembly
	Year 6 Parents Invited

	
	Leavers’ Lunch
	XXXXX

	
	Summer 2 Ends (½ Day INSET)
	School finished at 1.15pm

	Saturday 25th July
	Blue Dot Festival **
	Year 4 Pupils

	Sunday 26th July
	Blue Dot Festival **
	Year 4 Pupils


